
Oakland Unified School District-Authorized Charter Schools’ Ombudspeople

Charter School CMO Grade
Span

Ombudsperson

Achieve Academy EFC TK-5 Larissa Adam
ladam@efcps.net

AIMS Elementary AIMS 6-8 Eric Haar
eric.haar@aimsk12.org

AIMS Middle AIMS K-8 Eric Haar
eric.haar@aimsk12.org

AIMS High School AIMS 9-12 Eric Haar
eric.haar@aimsk12.org

ARISE High School - 9-12 Kei’sha Jackson
kjackson@rainbowhrllc.com

ASCEND Charter School EFC TK-8 Larissa Adam
ladam@efcps.net

Aspire Berkley Maynard Academy Aspire TK-8 Pamela Saberton
Pamela.Saberton@aspirepublicschools.org

Aspire College Academy Aspire TK-5 Pamela Saberton
Pamela.Saberton@aspirepublicschools.org

Aspire Golden State College Preparatory
Academy

Aspire 6-12 Pamela Saberton
Pamela.Saberton@aspirepublicschools.org

Aspire Lionel Wilson College Preparatory
Academy

Aspire 6-12 Pamela Saberton
Pamela.Saberton@aspirepublicschools.org

Aspire Monarch Academy Aspire TK-5 Pamela Saberton
Pamela.Saberton@aspirepublicschools.org

Aspire Triumph Technology Academy Aspire TK-5 Pamela Saberton
Pamela.Saberton@aspirepublicschools.org

Bay Area Technology School Willow
Education

6-12 Lynn Carlisle
lcarlisle@baytechschool.org

Downtown Charter Academy AMPS 6-8 Maria Arechiga
marechiga@amethodschools.org
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East Bay Innovation Academy - 6-12 Bonita Herrera
bonita.herrera@eastbayia.org

Francophone Charter School of Oakland - TK-8 Annette Dennett
Annette@francophoneschool.org

KIPP Bridge Academy - TK-8 Elisabeth Lamotte-Mitchell
elisabeth.lamotte-mitchell@kippnorcal.org

Learning Without Limits Charter School EFC K-5 Larissa Adam
ladam@efcps.net

Lighthouse Community Charter High School Lighthouse 9-12 Megan Bacigalupi
megan.bacigalupi@lighthousecharter.org

Lighthouse Community Charter School Lighthouse K-8 Megan Bacigalupi
megan.bacigalupi@lighthousecharter.org

Lodestar: A Lighthouse Community Charter
Public School

Lighthouse K-12 Megan Bacigalupi
megan.bacigalupi@lighthousecharter.org

LPS Oakland R&D LPS 9-12 Christopher Harrell
charrell@leadps.org

North Oakland Community Charter School - K-8 Shaeonna Muhammad
s.muhammad@noccs.org

Oakland Charter Academy AMPS 6-8 Maria Arechiga
marechiga@amethodschools.org

Oakland Charter High School AMPS 9-12 Maria Arechiga
marechiga@amethodschools.org

Oakland Military Institute College
Preparatory Academy

- 6-12 Kathryn Wong
kwong@omiacademy.org

Oakland School for the Arts - 6-12 Genevieve Mage
ombudsman@oakarts.org

Oakland Unity High School Unity
Schools

9-12 Sau-Lim Tsang
stsang@unityhigh.org
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